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1. Dr. T K Chandra Shekar Ph.D Thermal Assoc. Prof & Head 15/07/2019 15/07/2019 Y Regular NO 

2. Dr. Mukesh Patil Ph.D Thermal Prof.  31/08/2020 31/08/2020 Y Regular No 

3. Dr. Bharath V Ph.D Manuf. Sci. 

Engg 

Assoc. Prof 06/10/2022 01/02/2025 Y Regular No 

4. Dr. Madan K Ph.D Thermal Asst. Prof 01/08/2012 - Y Regular No 

5. Dr. Sridhar N Shastry Ph.D M/C Design Asst. Prof 01/08/2013 - Y Regular No 

6. Dr. Laxmi B Wali Ph.D M/C Design Asst. Prof 06/02/2014 - Y Regular No 

7. Ms. Rohini A M.Tech Thermal Asst. Prof 01/08/2014 - Y Regular N0 

8. Mr.Nagarjun C M M.Tech M/C Design Asst. Prof 01/08/2016 - N Regular 30/08/2024 

9. Mr. Vasanth Rao M.Tech Engg. 
Management 

Asst. Prof 01/08/2016 - Y Regular No 

10. Mr. Mahesh Kumar N M.Tech M/C Design Asst. Prof 01/08/2016 - N Regular 30/06/2024 

11. Mr. Sanju H M.Tech M/C Design Asst. Prof 16/2/2017 - Y Regular No 

12. Mr.Rakesh R M.Tech Thermal Asst. Prof 01/8/2017 - Y Regular No 

13. Mr. Madusudana H C M.Tech PDM Asst. Prof 02/8/2017 - Y Regular No 

14. Mr.A N Rakshith M.Tech M/C Design Asst. Prof 18/8/2018 - Y Regular No 

15. Dr. Manjunath N Ph.D Thermal Asst. Prof 31/7/2019 - Y Regular No 

16.  Dr. G R Jagannath 

 

Ph.D Production 

Technology 

Asst. Prof 16/8/2019 

 

- Y Regular No 

17. Ms. Viraja Deshpande M.Tech CAE Asst. Prof 02/6/2022 - Y Regular No 

18 Dr. L R Thippeswamy  Ph.D Thermal Asst. Prof 10/6/2022 - Y Regular No 

19 Mr.Shivaraj Dharennavar M.Tech M/C Design Asst. Prof 01/7/2022 - Y Regular No 

20 Dr. Bharath Kumar S Ph.D CIM Asst. Prof 06/10/2022 - N Regular 30/09/2024 

21 Ms. Annapoorna K M.Tech Production. 

Engg 

Asst. Prof 06/10/2022 - Y Regular No 

22 Mr. Sunil B Lakkundi M.Tech Thermal Asst. Prof 06/10/2022 - Y Regular No 

 

 

 

 

AcademicYear:2024-2025 



 

 

 

S
.N

o
. 

      
  
  
  
  
 N

a
m

e 

  
Q

u
a
li

fi
ca

ti
o
n

 

 
A

re
a
 o

f 

S
p

ec
ia

li
za

ti
o
n

*
 

  
D

es
ig

n
a
ti

o
n

 

  
D

a
te

 o
f 

J
o
in

in
g
 

D
a
te

 o
n

 w
h

ic
h

 

D
es

ig
n

a
te

d
 a

s 

P
ro

fe
ss

o
r/

A
ss

o
ci

a
te

P
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

C
u

rr
en

tl
y
 

A
ss

o
ci

a
te

d
(Y

/N
) 

N
a
tu

re
 o

f 

A
ss

o
ci

a
ti

o
n

 

(R
eg

u
la

r/
C

o
n

tr
a
ct

/ 

A
d

ju
n

ct
) 

 D
a
te

 o
f 

L
ea

v
in

g
(I

n
 

ca
se

 C
u
rr

en
tl

y
 

A
ss

o
ci

a
te

d
 i

s 

“
N
o
”

) 

1. Dr. Mukesh Patil Ph.D Thermal Prof. & Head 31/08/2020 31/08/2020 Y Regular No 

2. Dr. T K Chandra Shekar Ph.D Thermal Assoc. Prof 15/07/2019 15/07/2019 Y Regular NO 

3. Mr. Madan K M.Tech Thermal Asst. Prof 01/08/2012 - Y Regular No 

4. Dr. Sridhar N Shastry Ph.D M/C Design Asst. Prof 01/08/2013 - Y Regular No 

5. Dr. Laxmi B Wali Ph.D M/C Design Asst. Prof 06/02/2014 - Y Regular No 

6. Ms. Rohini A M.Tech Thermal Asst. Prof 01/08/2014 - Y Regular No 

7. Mr.Nagarjun C M M.Tech M/C Design Asst. Prof 01/08/2016 - Y Regular No 

8. Mr. Vasanth Rao M.Tech Engg. 
Management 

Asst. Prof 01/08/2016 - Y Regular No 

9. Mr. Mahesh Kumar N M.Tech M/C Design Asst. Prof 01/08/2016 - Y Regular No 

10. Mr. Sanju H M.Tech M/C Design Asst. Prof 16/2/2017 - Y Regular No 

11. Mr.Rakesh R M.Tech Thermal Asst. Prof 01/8/2017 - Y Regular No 

12. Mr. Madusudana H C M.Tech PDM Asst. Prof 02/8/2017 - Y Regular No 

13. Mr.A N Rakshith M.Tech M/C Design Asst. Prof 18/8/2018 - Y Regular No 

14. Dr. Manjunath N Ph.D Thermal Asst. Prof 31/7/2019 - Y Regular No 

15.  Dr. G R Jagannath 

 

Ph.D Production 

Technology 

Asst. Prof 16/8/2019 

 

- Y Regular No 

16. Mrs. Viraja Deshpande M.Tech CAE Asst. Prof 02/6/2022 - Y Regular No 

17. Dr. L R Thippeswamy  Ph.D Thermal Asst. Prof 10/6/2022 - Y Regular No 

18 Mr.Shivaraj Dharennavar M.Tech M/C Design Asst. Prof 01/7/2022 - Y Regular No 

19 Dr. Bharath V Ph.D Manuf. Sci. 

Engg 

Asst. Prof 06/10/2022 - Y Regular No 

20 Dr. Bharath Kumar S 

 

Ph.D CIM Asst. Prof 06/10/2022 - N Regular No 

21 Ms. Annapoorna K M.Tech Production. 

Engg 

Asst. Prof 06/10/2022 - Y Regular No 

22 Mr. Sunil B Lakkundi M.Tech Thermal Asst. Prof 06/10/2022 - Y Regular No 

23 Mr. N S Rangaswamy B.E Mechanical Asst. Prof 14/09/2001 - N Regular 8/5/2023 

24 Mrs. Chetana S 

Batakurki 

M.Tech 

 

M/C Design Asst. Prof 03/09/2012 - N Regular 3/10/2023 

25 Dr. Salim Firdosh Ph.D M/C Design Asst. Prof 09/02/2015 - N Regular 30/9/2023 

26 Mr. Niranjan M K 

 

M.Tech Thermal Asst. Prof 01/09/2017 -  

N 

 

Regular 

 

19/4/2023 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 
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1. Dr. Mukesh Patil Ph.D Thermal Prof. & Head 31/08/2020 31/08/2020 Y Regular No 

2. Dr. T K Chandra Shekar Ph.D Thermal Assoc. Prof 15/07/2019 15/07/2019 Y Regular NO 

3. Mr. Madan K M.Tech Thermal Asst. Prof 01/08/2012 - Y Regular No 

4. Mr. Sridhar N Shastry M.Tech M/C Design Asst. Prof 01/08/2013 - Y Regular No 

5. Ms. Laxmi B Wali M.Tech M/C Design Asst. Prof 06/02/2014 - Y Regular No 

6. Ms. Rohini A M.Tech Thermal Asst. Prof 01/08/2014 - Y Regular No 

7. Mr.Nagarjun C M M.Tech M/C Design Asst. Prof 01/08/2016 - Y Regular No 

8. Mr. Vasanth Rao M.Tech Engg. 
Management 

Asst. Prof 01/08/2016 - Y Regular No 

9. Mr. Mahesh Kumar N M.Tech M/C Design Asst. Prof 01/08/2016 - Y Regular No 

10. Mr. Sanju H M.Tech M/C Design Asst. Prof 16/2/2017 - Y Regular No 

11. Mr.Rakesh R M.Tech Thermal Asst. Prof 01/8/2017 - Y Regular No 

12. Mr. Madusudana H C M.Tech PDM Asst. Prof 02/8/2017 - Y Regular No 

13. Mr.A N Rakshith M.Tech M/C Design Asst. Prof 18/8/2018 - Y Regular No 

14. Dr. Manjunath N Ph.D Thermal Asst. Prof 31/7/2019 - Y Regular No 

15.  Dr. G R Jagannath 

 

M.Tech Production 

Technology 

Asst. Prof 16/8/2019 

 

- Y Regular No 

16. Mrs. Viraja Deshpande M.Tech CAE Asst. Prof 02/6/2022 - Y Regular No 

17. Dr. L R Thippeswamy  Ph.D Thermal Asst. Prof 10/6/2022 - Y Regular No 

18 Mr.Shivaraj Dharennavar M.Tech M/C Design Asst. Prof 01/7/2022 - Y Regular No 

19 Dr. Bharath V Ph.D Manuf. Sci. 

Engg 

Asst. Prof 06/10/2022 - Y Regular No 

20 Dr. Bharath Kumar S Ph.D CIM Asst. Prof 06/10/2022 - Y Regular No 

21 Ms. Annapoorna K M.Tech Production. 

Engg 

Asst. Prof 06/10/2022 - Y Regular No 

22 Mr. Sunil B Lakkundi M.Tech Thermal Asst. Prof 06/10/2022 - Y Regular No 

23 Mr. N S Rangaswamy B.E Mechanical Asst. Prof 14/09/2001 - Y Regular No 

24 Ms. Chetana S Batakurki M.Tech M/C Design Asst. Prof 03/09/2012 - Y Regular No 

25 Dr. Salim Firdosh Ph.D M/C Design Asst. Prof 09/02/2015 - Y Regular No 

26 Mr. Niranjan M K M.Tech Thermal Asst. Prof 01/09/2017 - Y Regular No 

27 Mr. RanganathBatt M.Tech M/C Design Asst. Prof 13/2/2017 - N Regular 28/2/2022 

28 Mr. Guruprasad T M.Tech M/C Design Asst. Prof 24/08/2015 - N Regular 28/2/2022 

29 Ms. Prema S M.Tech Thermal Asst. Prof 02/08/2017 - N Regular 04/8/2022 

30 Ms. Aruna K M.Tech Thermal Asst. Prof 01/08/2016 - N Regular 28/2/2022 

31 Mr Somashekhar L S M.Tech Thermal Asst. Prof 29/07/2019 - N Regular 13/7/2022 

Academic Year: 2022-2023 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 


